生产进度控制表（二）
	制造号码
	
	

	 品名规格
	
	生产数量
	
	预计生产日程
	年   月 日时至于  月日

	 日期
	  1
	
	  4
	
	 7
	
	  10
	
	  13
	
	  16
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	累计产量
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 预计产量
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 实际产量
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 预计累计
	
	
	
	
	
	
	   产
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 实际累计
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 达成率
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 使用工时
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 日期
	  2
	
	 5
	
	  8
	
	  11
	
	  14
	
	  17
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 预计产量
	
	
	
	
	
	
	   量
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 实际产量
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	  1    2    3    4     5   日  产  量   8  9  10  11   12   13   14

	 预计累计
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 实际累计
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 达成率
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 使用工时
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 日期
	 3
	
	 6
	
	  9
	
	  12
	
	  15
	
	  18
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 预计产量
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 实际产量
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 预计累计
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 实际累计
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 达成率
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 使用工时
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


